
lnvoice No

855
Oated

31-Jan-26
Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Reference No. & Date Other References

VEERABHADRA ENTERPRISES 2025-26
D NO 3-2-188
RM STREET KALSIGUDA
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
GSTIN/UIN, 36AEMPG9276J lZV
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail : veerabhadral930 mail.com

Buyels Order No

20260128030
Dated

28Jan-26
Dispatch Doc No Delivery Note Oate

Dispatched through Destinalion

MODI HOUSING PvT LTD . TRADING
5-4-18713&4 zND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD
GSTIN/UIN : 36PADCM5906D2ZO

Consignee (Ship lo)

State Name Tela na, Code : 36

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD . TRADING
5-4-187l3&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Tela ngana, Code : 36State Name

Buyer (Billto)
Terms of Delivery

SI
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Description of coods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount
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15.00
50.00
30.00
99.00
15.00
91.00
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900.00
1,000.00

300.00
2,376.00

240.00
?,275.00

7,091 .00

564.09
564.09
(r0.18

Total

6307
9603
9603
3808
6307
3402

t 8,2'19.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eight Thousand Two Hundred Nineteen Only
E, & O,E

SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

63C7
9603
3808
3402

't,140.00

1,300.00
2,376.00
2,275.00

2 50%
90k
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90k

28 50
'1 17.00
213.84
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2.50%
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9%

28.50
1 17.00
213.84
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57.00
234.00
427 .68
409.50

Total 7,09'1.00 564.09 564.09 't,128.18

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight and Eighteen paise Only
CompanYs Bank Details
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank
A,/c No. : 303011023425
Branch & IFS Code : General Bazar & KK8K0007450

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and thal all particulars are true and correct
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Tax lnvoice (oRlGtN AL FOR RECtPtENT)

This is a Computer Generated lnvolce
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